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8037032 Bark Brown/Galv 
 Brun/Galvanisé – Scellement béton

Siège So�iero

Longueur (mm):
Largeur (mm):
Hauteur (mm):
Poids net:

580 mm

610 mm

810 mm

17,5 kg

Temps de montage:

Surfacing

0,5 heures

Matériaux kg %

Pine 8,6 36,3

Polyethylene (PE) 0 0

Stainless steel 0,2 0,9

Untreated Steel 14,4 60,8

Zink (electro-galvanised) 0 0

Zink (hot-galvanised) 0,5 2

 24 kg 100%
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